www.techbrite.com |513-772-5070| Cincinnati, OH | info@techbrite.com
LED SHOEBOX AREA
LIGHT
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
Need to illuminate large areas? The TechBrite
LED Shoebox Area Light Fixture is the perfect
solution. It features advanced designed optics for
improved light utilization and evenness. The
fixture is an ideal replacement for HID/metal
halide and reduces wattages as much as 75%.
Reduce energy, reduce maintenance costs, and
improve the appearance of any outdoor
environment with TechBrite LED Shoebox Area
Light Fixture.
APPLICATIONS:
 Outdoor
 Parking Lots
 Schools
 Roadways
FEATURES:
 DLC Primary Use—Outdoor Pole/Arm-
Mounted Area and Roadway Luminaires
 Available in 120/277v or 347/480v
 IP66/Wet location/DLC Premium*
 DLC listed Type 3 or Type 5 distribution
 Photocell & PIR sensor available
 Limited warranty: 5 years on
luminaire
ORDER GUIDE:
Wattage Voltage CCT Finish
Photocell
(Optional)
Sensor
(Optional)
Mounting
Distribution
Type
TB-SB
Shoebox
Area Light
70W 9000LM 27V 120-277v 40K 4000K D
Dark
Bronze
P0 120-277v M 120-277v SQ
Square/ Round
Pole Mount
T3 Type 3
100W 13000LM 48V 347-480v 50K 5000K P3 347v M4 347-480v SP
Slipfitter
Mount
T4** Type 4
150W 18500LM P4 480v Blank
No
Sensor
WM Wall Mount T5 Type 5
200W 24000LM Blank
No
Photocell
TR** Trunnion/Yoke
250W 33000LM
Fixture Type
300W 39000LM
 Please check with your sales rep to determine fixtures meeting DLC Premium classification
 **Not DLC listed